
Blómvöndur

Prosecco Freyðivín

Moet Kampavín

Ostaplatti og vínber

Súkkulaðihúðuð Jarðaber

Ávaxtabakki 

Kort með kveðju  

Rauðvín/hvítvín hússins

7.990,- kr

6.900,- kr750ml

750ml

750ml

17.900,- kr

6.900,- kr

3.900,- kr

3.900,- kr

Fyrir 2..

Fyrir 2..

Fyrir 2.. 4.900,- kr

990,- kr

Til viðbótar
við herbergið


